Minnesota law.

TABLE 1 

SESSION LAWS AMENDED OR REPEALED 
AT THE REGULAR SESSION IN 1994 

Year Chap. 

1915 . . . . .. 316... 
1917 . . . . .. 426. 
1933 . . . . .. 423 ... 
1939 . . . . .. 219... 
1941 . . . . .. 451.. 
1943...... 196.. 
1943 . . . . .. 367 ... 
1943 . . . . .. 510. 
1947 . . . . . .. 77 
1947 . . . . .. 224 
1947 . . . . .. 340 
1949 . . . . .. 215 
1949 . . . . .. 307 
1949 . . . . .. 252 
1949 . . . . .. 668 
1953 . . . . .. 154 
1953 . . . . .. 545 
1955 . . . . . .. 88 
1957 . . . . .. 213 
1959 . . . . .. 298 
1959 . . . . . . 358 
1959 . . . . .. 520. 
1959. . . 556 . . 

1961 . . . . . .. 30 
1961 . . . . . .. 80 
1961 . . . . . .. 81 
1961 . . . . . . . 82 
1961 . . . . . . 119 
1961 . . . . . . 151 
1961 . . . . . . 209 
1961 . . . . .. 276 
1961 . . . . .. 307 
1961 . . . . .. 317 
1961 . . . . .. 352 
1961 . . . . .. 439 
1961 . . . . .. 616 
1961 . . . . . . 643 
EX1961 33 

Art. See Subd. 

..... 1 . . . . . . . .. RepeMed,1994,c 505,art4,s7 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 4, s 7 

. . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 2 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 35 

..... 1 . . . . . . . .. Repemed,1994,c505,art8,sS 
. . . . . ..Amended,1994,c505,art7,s3 

..... 1.1. . . . . .. Anwnded,1994,c505,art6,s6 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 7 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 3 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 4 

. . . . . 4 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 8 

. . . . . 2. . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 5 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 6 

..... 1. . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 9 

..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 10 

. . . . . 3. . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 11 

. . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 6 

..... 2......... Anwnded,l994,c505,art7,s3 

..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 12 

. . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 8, s 1 

. . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 3 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 7 

..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 13 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 35 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . , Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 8 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 9 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 10 

..... 1 . . . . . . . .. Repemed,1994,c505,art8,s5 

. . . .. 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 14 

. . . . . 4 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s15 

..... 1 . . . . . . . .. Repeahd,1994,c505,art7,s35 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 6 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 8, s 2 

..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 16 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 35 

.....l... 1.....Anwnded,1994,c505,m17,sl1 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s12 

..... 3 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 13 
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Year Chap 
1963 . . . . . . . 29 
1963 . . . . . . . 56 
1963 . . . . .. 103 
1963 . . . . .. 228 
1963 . . . . .. 287 
1963 . . . . .. 343 
1965 . . . . . . .. 6 
1965 . . . . .. 442 
1965 . . . . .. 451 
1965 . . . . .. 512 
1965 . . . . .. 519 
1965 . . . . .. 527 
1965 . . . . . . .617 
1967 . . . . .. 501 
1967 . . . . .. 526 
1967 . . . . .. 542 
1967 . . . . .. 611 
1967 . . . . .. 660 
1967 . . . . . . 758 
1967 . . . . .. 819 
1969 . . . . .. 123 
1969 . . . . .. 192 
1969 . . . . .. 224 
1969 . . . . .. 224 
1969 . . . . .. 224 
1969 . . . . .. 499 .. 

1969 . . . . .. 534 . .. 

1969 . . . . .. 538 ... 
1969 . . . . .. 569 . .. 

1969 . . . . .. 602 . .. 

1969 . . . . .. 652 . .. 

1969 . . . . .. 659 . .. 

1969 . . . . .. 730 . .. 
1971 . . . . . . .. 6 . .. 
1971 . . . . .. 168 ... 
1971 . . . . .. 356 . .. 
1971 . . . . .. 404 . .. 

1971 . . . . .. 424 . .. 

1971 . . . . . . 515 . .. 

1971 . . . . .. 573 ... 
1971 . . . . .. 770 . .. 

1971 . . . . .. 876 . .. 
1973 . . . . . .. 81 . .. 

1973 . . . . .. 445~. .. 
1973 . . . . ..' 650 . .. 

1974 . . . . ..202... 

TABLE 1 

Art. Sec. Subd. 
.. . .. 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 14 
... .. 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 15 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 16 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 35 
.. . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 16 

1... . . . . ..Amended,1994,c505,art6,sl3 
..... 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 17 
..... 1 . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 17 

. . . . ..Amended,1994,c505,art7,sl8 
1... Amended1994,c505,art6,s 18 

..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended 1994, c 591, art 1, s l 

..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s19 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 8, s 3 
1 . . . . .....Amended,1994,c505,art6,s19 
1... Amended, l994,c505,art6,s20 
1... Repealed, l994,c505,art6,s37 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, .c 505, art 6, s 21 
2... 2.....Amended, l994,c505,art7,s20 

.. . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994,_c 505, art 7, s 21 

... .. 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 591, art 1, s1 

..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 591, art 1, s1 

. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 22 

..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 471, 51 

..... 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 471, s 2 
3 . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,c471,s3 

. . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c587, art 9, s 4 

. . . .. 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 8, s 4 

. . . . . 6 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, an 7, ‘s 23 
4. . . .. l . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 3 

1... 2.....Amended, 1994,c505,art7,s24 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 22 
. . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 25 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 26 
..... 1: . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 17 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 8, s 5 
. . . .. 2 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 8, s 5 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 23 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 24 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 35 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 27 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 35 
. . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 28 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 29 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 35 

24. . . . . 6 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 587, art 3, s 21 
. . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 23 
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2737 TABLE I 

Year Chap. Art. Sec. Subd. 
1974 . . . . . . 209 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, ‘art 7, s 35 
1974 . . . . .. 257 . .. ..... 4 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 587, art 3, s 21 
1975 . . . . . ..57... .....1.........Amended,1995,c591,art1,s1 
1977 . . . . . .. ll .. ..... 8 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 1 

1977 . . . . . .. 61 ... ..... 8 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 30 
1977 . . . . .. 164 ... . . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 591, art 1, s 1 

1977...... 246 ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 8, s 5 
1979 . . . . . . ..1... ..... 3 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 31 
1979 . . . . .. 253 ... ..... 3 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 25 
1979 . . . . .. 303... IO..... 15.. 2.....Amended,1994,c505,art7,s32 
1979 . . . . .. 333... ..... 18 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 634, art 1, s 23 
1981 . . . . .. 281 ... ..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 33 
1981 . . . . .. 363 .. 56.. . . . . .. Amended, 1994,0505, art 7,s22 
1982 . . . . .. 429... . . . .. 6 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 382, s 15 
1982. . .. 514... ..... 18,19 . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 2 
1982 . . . . .. 523 ... 12 . . . .. 8 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art~6, s 37 
1983 . . . . .. 247... ... .. 130. . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 3 
1983 . . . . ..326... .....17..1.....Amended,1994,c505,art6,s26 
1984 . . . . .. 380... ..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 27 
1984 . . . . .. 502 13..... 8 . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,0505, art 7,s34 
1984 . . . . .. 502 13... .. 10 . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994,c505, art 7,s35 
1984 . . . . ..628...2 . . . . ..Repealed,l994,c465,art3,s4 
1985 . . . . .. 181 ... ... .. 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 28 
1985 . . . . .. 289 ... ..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 29 
1985 . . . . . . 289 . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 30 
1985.....,. 289. 5... Amended, l994,c505,art6,s31 
1985......289.. .....6...1.....Amended,1994,c505,art6,s32 
1Sp1985. . . . . 9 ... 2 ..... 81,82 . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 5 
1Sp1985. . . . 12 . . . 11. . . . . 19 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 632, art 3, s 65 
1Sp1985. . . . 13 . . . . . . . . 191 . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 6 
1Sp1985. . .. 14 ... 9 ..... 16 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 7 
1986 . . . . .. 392... ..... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 33 
1986 . . . . .. 399 . .. 1 . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 34 
1986 . . . . . . 399 . . . 1 . . . . . 3,4 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 19-94, c 505, art 7, s 35 
1987 . . . . . . 182 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 587, art 9, s 9 
1987 . . . . . . 197 . . . . . . . . 1.’ . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 8 
1987 . . . . ..315... .....4...2.....Repealed,1994,c465,art3,s9 
1987 . . . . .. 336 ... ..... 35 . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 10 
1987...... 340... . . . . . 26 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 534, art 1, s 13 
1987 . . . . . . 365 . . . . . . . . 23 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 634, art 1, s 23 
l'987 . . . . .. 394... ..... 13 .' 

. . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 634, art 1, s 26 
1987 . . . . . . 402 .. . . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 517, s 3 
1987......402... .2.....Amended,1994,c5l7,s1 
1987 . . . . ..402 .. .....2...3.....Amended,1994,c5l7,s2 
1988 . . . . . . 441 . . . . . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 11 
1988 . . . . .. 471 ... ... 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 450, s 1
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Year Chap. 
1988 . . . . ..47l... 
1988 . . . . ..486... 
1988 . . . . ..486... 
1988.._.... 496 
1988 . . . . ..514... 
1988 . . . . ..5l7... 
1988 . . . . ..636... 
1988 . . . . ..640... 
1989 . . . . . ..74... 
1989 . . . . . ..89... 
1989 . . . . . ..89... 
1989 . . . . ..l33... 
1989 . . . . .. 144..-. 
1989 . . . . ..207... 
1989 . . . . ..209... 
1989 . . . . ..209... 
1989...... 211 
1989 . . . . ..222... 
1989 . . . . ..222... 
1989 . . . . ..222... 
1989 . . . . ..271... 
1989 . . . . ..282... 
1989 . . . . ..282... 
1989 . . . . ..293... 
1989 . . . . ..3l9... 
1989 . . . . ..3l9... 
1989 . . . . ..329... 
1989 . . . . ..334... 
1989 . . . . ..335... 
1989 . . . . ..335... 
1989 . . . . ..353... 
1989 . . . . ..356... 
1Sp1989..... 1 

1Sp1989..... 1 

1990 . . . . ..426... 
1990 . . . . ..426... 
1990 . . . . ..480... 
1990 . . . . ..480... 
1990 . . . . ..480... 
1990 . . . . ..512... 
1990 . . . . ..513... 
1990 . . . . .. 562 
1990 . . . . .. 5.66 

1990 . . . . ..57l... 
1990 . . . . ..574... 
1990 . . . . .. 594... 

TABLE1 

Art. Sec. Subd. 
. . . . . 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 450, s 2 
..... 15 . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 12 
. . . . . 68 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 13 
. . . . . 8 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 14 
. . . . . 5 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 15 
. . . . . l . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 35 
. . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 16 
. . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 36 

. . 25,27 . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 534, art 1, s 13 
. . . . .. 1... ...... Amended, 1994, c465, art 3, s 17 
... .. 13 ., . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s18 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 19 

2 . . . . . 8 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 20 
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 7, s 32 

2 . . . . . 8 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 21 
2 34.. Repealed, 1994,c465,art3,s22 

4... 2.....Amended,1994,c416,artl,s63 
. . . . . 10 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 23 
. . . . . 21,22 . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465,‘art 3, s 24 
. . . . . 36 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 25 
. . . . . 32 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 26 

2 . . . . . 144 .‘ 
. . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, an 3, s 27 

2 . . . . . 186 . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 28 
. . . . . 74 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 29 

13 . . . . . 22 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 30 
13 . . . . . 55 . . . . .. . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 31 
5 . . . . . 10 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 32 
2 .. . . . 17 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 33 
l . . . . . 200 . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 34 
1 .. . . . 255 . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 35 

.. . . . 10 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 36 

. . . . . 18 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 20 
5 . . . . . 46 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 34 
5 . . . . . 50 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 37 
1 . . . . . 5 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 37 
1 ..... 32 . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 38 
5 . . . . ..Repea1ed, 1994,c465,art3,s39 
5 . . . .. 9 . . . . . . . , . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 40 
9 ... .. 3 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 41 

. . . . . 12 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 42 

. . . 3 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 534, art 1, s 13 
10 . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 43 

... .. 9 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 618, art 1, s 47 

. . . . . 39 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 44 

..... 5 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 45 
3 . . . . . 6,7 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 44 
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2739 TABLE 1 

Year Chap. Art. Sec. Subd. 
1990 . . . . . . 604 . . . 3 . . . . . 50,55 . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 6, s 37 
1991 . . . . . . .....2...3.....Repealed,1994,c505,art6,s37 
1991 . . . . . .. 58 . .. . . . .. 1-8 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 46 
1991...... 130 24.. . . . . .. Repealed, 1994,c465, art 3,s47 
1991 . . . . . . 1'74 ... . . . . . -8 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 48 
1991 . . . . .. 199 ... 1 ..... 71 . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 49 
1991...... 238...1 . . . . . . . ..Repealed,l994,c465,art3,s50 
1991 . . . . .. 265... 4 ..... 19 .— . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c465, art 3, s 51 
1991 . . . . .. 291 4 ll . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994,c505,art6,s37 
1991 . . . . .. 291... 4 ..... 21 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 505, art 2, s 7 
1991.... 291... 10.. . .. 22,23 . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 587, art 9, s 18 
1991 . . . . .. 292... 4 . . . . . 45 . . . . . ... Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 52 
1991 . . . . .. 306... . . . .. 26 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c465, art 1, s 63 
1991 . . . . .. 336... 2 ..... 2 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 53 
1991 . . . . .. 340... ... l . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 54 
1991 . . . . . . 340 ... . . . . . 32’ . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 55 
1991 . . . . .. 345...1 17..4.....Amended,1994,c634,art1,s24 
1991 . . . . .. 345... 2 ..... 46 . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 56 
"1992 . . . . .. 370... ..... 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 579, s 2 
1992 . . . . .. 432 2 .. 41- . . . . . . .. Repealed, l994,c465, art 3,557 
1992 . . . . . . 437 .. . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 58 
1992 . . . . .. 454... ..... 2 .; . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 591, art 1, s 1 

1992 . . . . .. 455 ..... 2 . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,c490,sl 
1992 . . . . .. 499 6 15 . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994,6465, art 3,s59 
1992...... 499 6 34.. 2.....Amended, 1994,c647,art6,s34 
1992 . . . . ..499...6 .....39..3.....Amended,1994,c647,art6,s42 
1992 . . . . .. 499 11.. 9 . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,0647, art 5,s17 
1992 . . . . .. 511 4 29 . . . . . . ..Amended, 1994,0416, art 1,s64 
1992 . . . . . . 513 . . . 4 . . . . . 60 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 465, art 1, s 64 
1992 . . . . .. 514... .....20 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 634, art 1, s 24 
1992 . . . . . . 543 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 514, s 2 
1992 . . . . .. 549... 9 . .. 22 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 625, art 13, s 19 
1992 . . . . .. 569 ..... 36 . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,c6l8, art l,s47 
1993 . . . . . . .. 4 9 . . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994,0465, art 3,560 
1993 . . . . . .. 24... 1 . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,c646,s25 
1993 . . . . . .. 40 2 . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,c587, art 5,s26 
1993 . . . . . .. 41 1 . . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994,c534, art 1,sl3 
1993 . . . . . . . 47 . . . . . . . . 1,4,6,9 . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 61 
1993 . . . . . . . 55 . . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 587, art 10, s 20 
1993 . . . . . .. 78... . . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 62 
1993 . . . . ..101... .....1.........Repea1ed,1994,c465,art3,s63 
1993 . . . . ..129... .....4...4.....Amended,1994,c623,art1,s42 I 

1993 . . . . .. 146 2 32.. ......Amended, 1994,c636,art6,s29 
1993 . . . . .. 171 6 . . . . . . . .. Amended, l994,c434,s11 
1993 . . . . ..l72... .....5...7.....Amended,1994,c56l,s26 
1993...... 172... .....7...3.....Amended,l994,c642,s10

Copyright © 1994 by the Office of the Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.
                                                                                



TABLEI 

Year Chap. Art. Sec. Subd. 
1993 . . . . ..172... .....7...4.....Amendcd,1994,c571,s5 
1993 . . . . ..l72... .....14..4.....Amended,l994,c580,s6 
1993 . . . . .. 172... .... .14.. IIL... Anwnded,l994,c580,s7 
1993 . . . . ..192... .....2...6.....Amended,1994,c560,art2,s21 
1993 . . . . ..192 ... .....17.. 3..... Anmnded,l994,c632,an 3,561 
1993 . . . . .. 224 ... 1 ..... 37 . . . . . .. Repeabd,1994,c647,an 1,s42 
1993 . . . . .. 224 . .. 1 .. . . . 38 . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 647, art 1, s 29 
1993 . . . . .. 224... 2 .15.. 2..... Anwnded,l994,c647,art2,s6 
1993 . . . . .. 224... 3 ..... 36.. 2..... Anwnded,1994,c647,an.3,s20 
1993 . . . . ..224...3 .....38..22....Amended,1994,c647,art3,s21 
1993 . . . . .. 224 4 _ . . . ..44.. Amended, 1994,0647, art 4,540 
1993 . . . . .. 224 . .. 4 . . . . . 44 —. 20. ./. . Amended, 1994, c 647, art 4, s 41 
1993 . . . . .. 224 . .. 5 .. . . . 43 . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 647, art 5, s 18 
1993 . . . . .. 224... 5 ..... 46.. 2..... Anwndcd,1994,c647,an 5,s19 
1993 . . . . ..224...5 .....46..3.....Amended,1994,c647,art5,s20 
1993 . . . . ..224...5 .....46..4.....Amended,1994,c567,art14,s2 
1993 . . . . .. 224... 5 .....46..,.4.....Amended,1994,c647,art5,s21 
1993 . . . . .. 224... 6 ..... 30.. 2..... Anwnded,1994,c647,an.6,s35 
1993 . . . . ..224... 7 .....28..3.....,Amended,1994,c647,art7,s12 
1993 . . . . ..224...7 .....28..4.....Amended,1994,c647,art7,s13 
1993 . . . . ..224...7 .....28..11....Amended,l994,c647,art7,sl4 
1993 . . . . .. 224 ... 8 ..... 14 . . . . . .. Repeahd,1994,c647,an 8,s46 
1993 . . . . ..224...8 .....20..2.....Amended,1994,c647,a118,s29 
1993 . . . . ..224...8 .....22..6.....Amended,1994,c647,art8,s30 
1993 . . . . ..224... 8 .....22..12....Amended, 1994,c647,a118,s31 
1993 . . . . .. 224 ... 12 . . . . . 39 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 647, art 12, s 35 
1993 . . . . .. 224 . . . 12 . . . . . 39 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 647, art 8, s 32 
1993 . . . . .. 224 . .. 13. . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 64 
1993 . . . . .. 224 ... l3..... 43 . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c465,art3,s65 
1993 . . . . .. 224 15..... 2._ . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,c647, art 1,530 

. 1993 . . . . .. 224 15..... 3 . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994,c647, an 1,531 
1993 . . . . .. 247 ... 1 ..... 11 . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c465,an 3,s66 
1993 . . . . .. 247 ... 2 ..... 9 . . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c 465,an 3,s6l 
1993 . . . . .. 269 ... ..... 17 . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c465,an 3,s67 
1993 . . . . .. 273... ..... 1 . . . . . . . .. Anwnded,1994,c623,an 1,s41 
1993 . . . . .. 286 ... . . . . ..2 . . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c465,an 3,568 
1993 . . . . .. 286 ... , ..... 21 . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c465,an 3,569 
1993 . . . . .. 303... .. . . .. 15,17,18 . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 70 
1993. . .. 313 ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994, c 424 
1993 . . . . .. 314 ... ..... $4 . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c628,art3,s209 
l993....1. 314 .. ,.... 5 . . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c628,art3,s209 
1993 . . . . .. 322. . .. . . . 1,2 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 630, art 11, s 3 

1993 . . . . .. 323 ... ..... 14 . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c635,an L s41 
1993 . . . . .. 326... 12..... 6 . . . . . . . .. Anmnded,1994,c636,art4,s17 
1993 . . . . .. 337 ... ..... 16 . . . . . . .. Repeakd,1994,c529,s19 
1993 . . . . .. 339 . . . ..... 12 . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 71 
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Year Chap. A11. Sec. Subd. 
1993 . . . . .. 340... ..... 2 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 630, art 11, s 3 
1993 . . . . .. 369... ... .. 5 . . . 4 . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 632, art 4, s 82 
1993 . . . . .. 369 . .. ..... 38 . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 60 
1993 . . . . .. 369... ..... 128. . . . . . . Repealed, 1994, c 465, art 3, s 72 
1993 . . . . .. 372... ..... 8 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 485, s 64 
1993 . . . . .. 373... ..... 18 . . . . . . .. Amended, 1994, c 643, s 29 
1993 . . . . .. 374... ..... 5 . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 647, art 2, s 6 
1993 . . . . .. 375... 2 ..... 37 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 416, an 2, s 6 
1993 . . . . .. 375... 4 . . . . . 20. . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 587, art 3, s18 
1993...’... 375... 9 .....51.. . . . . ..Amended,1994,c587,art2,s19 
1Sp1993.....l 2 6 . . . . . . . .. Repealed, 1994,c416, art l,s65 
1Sp1993. . . .. 1 2 .. 6 . . . . . . . . . Repealed, 1994,0465, art 3,s73 
1Sp1993.....l...9.....49.. . . . . ..Repealed,1994,c567,s24 
lSp1993.....2...3 . . . . . . . ..Amended,1994,c632,art3,s26 , 

1994 . . . . ..383... . . . . ..Amended,1994,c587,art4,s3 
1994...... 389... . . . . . . ... . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 556, s10 
1994 . . . . .. 416... 1 ..... 59 . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 587, art 3, s 15 
1994 . . . . . . 433 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 556, s 10 
1994 . . . . .. 479.. ..... 1... . . . . . . Amended, 1994, c 623, art 1, s 27 
l994......482... . . . . ..Amended,1994,c619,s4 
1994 . . . . .. 632 4 81.. . . . . .. Repealed, 1994,c647,art12,s43
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